
 

 

Mass Intentions - Intenciones para Misa 
Monday, April 22, 2024  

 5:30pm – Scott B. Worden Sr. + 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024  

12pm –  

Wednesday, April 24, 2024  

 7pm-  

Thursday, April 25, 2024  

 7pm – Jose Alonso+ 

Sunday, April 28, 2024  

10am – Maria Manuela Torres, Gregorio Borjas Aguirre, Luis Mercado 

Hernandez 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Bianca Mary – Special Intention, The souls 

in purgatory 

Monday, April 29, 2024  

 5:30pm –  

Tuesday, April 30, 2024  

12pm –  

Wednesday, May 1, 2024  

 7pm-  

Thursday, May 2, 2024  

 7pm – Jose Alonso+ 

Sunday, May 5, 2024  

10am – Sirenio Campos+, Sierra Sanchez Alfieri, Martha Borjas Vargas, Luis 

Mercado Hernandez 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Richard & Theresa Galea+, Laura M. 

Moynihant 


